Organisatie

Najaar Tennis Interclub
Najaar Tennis Interclub
Najaar Tennis Interclub
Najaar Tennis Interclub
Najaar Tennis Interclub
Najaar Tennis Interclub
Najaar Tennis Interclub
Najaar Tennis Interclub
Najaar Tennis Interclub

Najaar Tennis Interclub

Interclubverantwoordelijken :

Categorie
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25

DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25

DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25

Afd Ple Datum
5 B sun29/08

5 B sun29/08

5 B sun 05/09

5 B sun 05/09

5 B sun12/09

5 B sun 12/09

5 B sun 19/09

5 B sun19/09

5 B sun 26/09

5 B sun 26/09

Clubnr
2072

2071

2186

2132

2071

2190

2132

2072

2186

2190

Naam
T.C. ICHTEGEM

T.C. HOUTHULST

T.C. DE KODDAERT

CENTER COURT RUISELEDE

T.C. HOUTHULST

TC DE WATERTOREN

CENTER COURT RUISELEDE

T.C. ICHTEGEM

T.C. DE KODDAERT

TC DE WATERTOREN

Ploeg Clubnr
B 2186

B 2190
A 2071
A 2072
B 2132
A 2186
A 2190
B 2071
A 2132

A 2072

Naam
T.C. DE KODDAERT

TC DE WATERTOREN

T.C. HOUTHULST

T.C. ICHTEGEM

CENTER COURT RUISELEDE

T.C. DE KODDAERT

TC DE WATERTOREN

T.C. HOUTHULST

CENTER COURT RUISELEDE

T.C. ICHTEGEM

Ploeg Winnaar

A 2
A 1
B 2
B 1
A 1
A 1
A 1
B 2
A 2
B 1

Score
3-6

34

55

39

46

59

47

47

36

41

59

43

41

59

38

47

40

41

57

58

38

2132 CENTER COURT RUISELEDE A

Pottie

Arnout




